2015 APAM MEETINGS & EVENTS SCHEDULE
 (All Meetings at MITA Building unless otherwise indicated)


Monday, January 12		10:00 a.m.		Board of Directors Meeting

Tuesday, March 17		10:00 a.m.		Board of Directors Meeting

									
April 21-22 (Tues. & Wed.)				59th Annual Paving Conference
				Soaring Eagle, Mt. Pleasant, MI	

Tuesday, May 5		10:00 a.m.		Board of Directors Meeting

[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday, July 21		10:00 a.m.		Board of Directors Meeting

TBD							Bus Tour 											
Wednesday, August 12	9:00 a.m.		Scholarship Fund Golf Outing 
							Buck’s Run, Mt. Pleasant, MI

Tuesday, September 15	10:00 a.m.		Board of Directors Meeting
				
Tuesday, November 10 	10:00 a.m.		Board of Directors Meeting

Thursday, December 10	 4:30 p.m.		Annual Meeting of APAM Members
						 	Kellogg Center, East Lansing

     				6:00 p.m.		APAM Holiday Banquet and 
							Paving Awards-Kellogg Center





2015 MDOT Letting Dates (shown for reference only)
Friday, January 9		Friday, May 1			Friday, September 4	

Friday, February 6		Friday, June 5			Friday, October 2

Friday, March 6			Friday, July 10			Friday, November 6	

Friday, April 3			Friday, August 7			Friday, December 4
